
Al Ameen Memorial Minority College 
JogibaƩala, Baruipur, Kolkata-700145 

Provisional List of Holidays - 2020 
(Subject to change) 

 
Date   Day        Event                            Holidays 
01.01.2020   (Wednesday)  English New Year Day              1 
12.01.2020   (Sunday)   Swami Vivekananda Birthday         - 
15.01.2020   (Wednesday)  Poush SankranƟ               1 
23.01.2020   (Thursday)  Netaji’s Birthday               1 
24.01.2020   (Friday)   University FoundaƟon Day              1 
26.01.2020   (Sunday)   Republic Day               - 
30.01.2020 to 31.01.2020 (Thursday to Friday) SaraswaƟ Puja               2 
21.02.2020   (Friday)   Shiva Ratri               1 
22.02.2020   (Saturday)  College Founder’s (Prof. Roushan Ali) Demise Day    1 
09.03.2020   (Monday)  Dol Jatra                1 
10.03.2020   (Tuesday)  Holi                1 
06.04.2020   (Monday)  Mahabir JayanƟ               1 
09.04.2020   (Thursday)  Sab-e-Barat               1 
10.04.2020   (Friday)   Good Friday               1 
11.04.2020   (Saturday)  Easter Saturday               1 
14.04.2020   (Tuesday)  Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday                 1 
15.04.2020   (Wednesday)  Bengali New Year Day              1 
25.04.2020   (Saturday)  1st Ramadan               1 
01.05.2020   (Friday)   May Day                1 
07.05.2020   (Thursday)  Buddha Purnima               1 
08.05.2020   (Friday)   Rabindra JayanƟ               1 
16.05.2020 to 23.05.2020 (Saturday to Saturday) Ramadan Holidays and Summer VacaƟon  7 
25.05.2020 to 27.05.2020 (Monday to Wednesday) Eid-ul-Fitr, Kaji Nazrul JayanƟ         3 
23.06.2020   (Tuesday)  Rathjatra                1 
11.07.2020   (Saturday)  College FoundaƟon Day               1 
31.07.2020   (Friday)   Yaome Arafat               1 
01.08.2020 to 03.08.2020 (Saturday to Monday)  Eid-Ul-Azha                     2 
11.08.2020   (Tuesday)  Janmashtami                      1 
15.08.2020   (Saturday)  Independence Day                   1 
20.08.2020   (Thursday)  Arabic New Year Day              1 
30.08.2020   (Sunday)   Muharram               - 
16.09.2020   (Wednesday)  Viswakarma Puja                      1 
17.09.2020   (Thursday)  Mahalaya               1 
02.10.2020   (Friday)   Gandhi Birthday               1 
19.10.2020 to 30.10.2020 (Monday to Friday)  (Puja VacaƟon- Durga Puja & Laxmi Puja,  

Fateha Dowaz Daham)     11 
14.11.2020 to 24.11.2020 (Monday to Thursday)  (Kali Puja, Dewali, Bhatri DwiƟya, Chhat Puja,  

Jagadhatri Puja, Akheri Chahar Sumba)            9 
30.11.2020   (Monday)  Guru Nanak Birth Day              1 
11.11.2020   (Wednesday)  Moulana Azad Birthday                   1 
25.12.2020 to 31.12.2020 (Friday to Thursday)  Christmas VacaƟon              6 
      Principal’s discreƟon    6 
TOTAL            75 
  


